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Countess Betewsky
Itis' air-floated Esomarvellouslyfineandlight:Itstayson forhoursbecauseof thoMousseofCream itcontains.Endsallfearofshinynose.
Ifind its exquisiterealfower perfumeSOfreshand fragrant:
Itsfascinatingshades are the verylatest from Paris: I find the new
Peach shademostflattering:

Obtainableat all Chemists and Stores:

KidneysMust
(leanOulAdidsYour body cleang out excess Acids and

wastesinyourbloodthrough9mil-
Roisonoystiny delicateKidney tubesOr filters. IfPoisonsintheKidneysOrBladdermakeyousuffer from GettingUpNights,Nervousness,Leg Pains, Oircles Under Eyes, Backache,AchingJoints,Acidity OC Burning passagesdontrelyonordinarymedicines. FightsuchPoisons and troubleswith the doctor8 pre
Bcription Cystex. Cystex btarts working inthree hours must proveentirely satisfactoryandbeexactlythemedicineyouneedormoneyback 19 guaranteed. A8k youT chemistforCystex (Sisstex) to-day TheGuaranteeproCystex tects vou. Now nsizes 1/10; 4/28 8/3-
GUARANTEED for Kidneys; Bladder,Rheumatisma

CORNSCOMEOUt
Even the hardest corns
come out painlessly, coreand all witb Dr: Scholl'e
Zino-pads.
1/6 per packet from all
chemists and Dr Scholl

CORNS dealers:
Dr: SCHOLL'8 zinO-PAD 8
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MONDAY
COMMERCIALNOVEMBER 10

"1278wc.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with Newsfrom London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.458. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning reflections
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Rhapsody in rhythm10.15 Those Happy Gilmans10.30 Dramas of Life: " Affection-
ately Yours"

10.456 Home, Sweet Home11.30 The Shopping Reporter’s session
(Marina); Guest Speaker: Dr. Guy
Chapman‘16 p.m. The News from London
Songs that live forever&3.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
Betty and Bob
Lost Empire
Thé Home Service session (Gran)
The Young Marrieds’ Circle (Molly)
Molly Garland and her Merry Maids
The Junior QuizThe Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
The News from London
Eric Bell at the Novachord: " Past
Favourites
Fred and Maggie EverybodyThis Twentieth CenturyHello from Hollywood!
The March of Time
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces

8.30" OUT OF THE BOX"
A Stage Presentation
Broadcast from Radio Theatre
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9. 0 You be the Detective!
9.30 Pageant of Empire10. 0 Kings of Jazz: Benny Goodman11. © The News from London
12. 0 Close down

WELLINGTON
£130-k'c. 265 m.

6. Oa.m. The Yawn Patrol, with News
from London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.459. 0 Aunt Daisy

9.45 Mornin Reflections ne Tom)10. 0 THE FEATURE HOU
10. 0 Rhapsody in Rhythm10.15 The Kitchen Quiz10.30 Dramas of Life: "Happy
Ending"10.46 Home Sweet Home

11. 0 Musical programme
i |7 The Shopping Reporter (Suzanne)12. The Mid-day Melody Menu
pm. The News from London

1. The 2ZB oe Club notes2.0 Betty andB2.15 Lost Emp2.30 Home session (Mary Anne)
. O Pep and popularity3.30 Afternoon tea session: Cavalcade of
Drama, "Victoria Regina"3.45 Melodious memories
Young Marrieds’ Circle (Tony)Wit and whatnot
The children’s session
The Junior QuizAir Adventures of Jimmie Allen
The News from London
The Enemy Within
Fred and Maggie EverybodyThis Twentieth CenturyHello from Hollywood!
Tusitala, Teller of TalesChuckles with Jerry
Easy AcesIt a Name Jackpots
You Be the Detective!
Preview of Christchurch racingMusical Mirthquake
News from London
Close down
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CHRISTCHURCH
30k cc. 210m

6. Qa.m. Breakfast session, with Newsfrom London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.458. 0 Fashion’s fancies8 0 Aunt Daisy

9.45 Morning Reflections (Uncle Tom)10.0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Rhapsody in Rhythm10.30 Dramas of Life: "An Old
Dog Learns New Tricks"10.46 Home Sweet Home

11. 0 Musical programme11.30 The Shopping Reporter12. O The luncheon session
12.15 p.m. The News from London2. 0 Betty and Bob2.15 Lost Empire2.30 The Home Service session (Jill)4.0 The Young Marrieds’ Circle
5. O The children’s session
5.30 The Junior Quiz6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
6.15 The News from London
6.30 Ailsa Crompton in Mood Music
7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody7.15 This Twentieth Century7.30 Hello from Hollywood!
7.456 The Enemy Within8. 0 Chuckles with Jerry8.15 Easy Aces8.40 A programme without a name
9. 0 You Be the Detective!
10. 0 Out of the Box
11. 0, The News from London
12. 0 Close down

!94B ‘a0 ke.eee
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with Newsfrom London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.45
9. O Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections (Uncle Tom).10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Rhapsody in Rhythm10.15 Cavalcade of Drama: "TheMighty Barnum"10.30 Dramas of Life: "Hidden
Treasure"

10.45 Home Sweet Home
11.30 The Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. O Lunch hour tunes
=sn p.m. The News from LondonThose Happy Gilmans
5 Betty and Bob2.15 Lost Empire2.30 The Home Service session (Joyce)3.15 Stealing through the classics3.30 The Kitchen Quiz3.45 Music in a

_
Sentimental Mood,

featuring Eric Bell at the Novachord4.0 The Young rrieds’ Circle
6. O The children’s session
5.22 The Happy Feet Club
6.30 The Junior Quiz
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
6.15 The News from London
6.30 Melodies in waitz time
7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody7.16 This Twentieth Century
" Hello from Hollywood"
Starts at 4ZB To-night

7.30 Hello from . Hollywood! (first
broadcast)7.45 Hits and encores

8. 0 Chuckles with Jerry8.15 Easy Aces
8.45 "What's That Noise?" Quiz8. 0 You Be the Detective! °
10. 0 Out of the Box
10.30 A half-hour in swing time
11. 0 The News from London
12. 0 Close down

O77
PALMERSTON: Nth.
1400: k ¢. 214m.

6.
anen Breakfast ere. with Newsfrom London at 6.0,
0-89.30 Aunt Daisy
Bas Bright musicpt News from London6. Tusitala, Telier of Tales7.15 This Twentieth Century
7,30 nahi e of Drama: "Brighamoung’
7.45 Real Life Stories8. 0 Chuckles with Jerry8.15 Variety programme
aie The Enemy Within| The Announcer’s programmea0 Close down

»0 and 8.45
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THE MOST THRILLING ,
ENTERTAINING, TOPICAL
GAME THAT HAS EVER
SWEPT THE COUNTRY !

[Supnomav|CopyRight

FUN FOR THE FAMILY
Imagine the excitement and thrills
of capturing TANKS, AEROPLANES,
AERODROMES, NAVAL BASES,
FORTS, INFANTRY DIVISIONS
winning NAVAL Battles, controlling
the ENGLISH CHANNEL: Anyone
can learn to play "SUPREMACY" in
q few minutes. For 2 to 7 players;
which means that all the family and
friends can join in the fun.

Ideal For Black-out Nights
The coloured moulded miniature
aeroplanes, tanks, forts, battleships,
guns,etc,used in the game add to
itsappeal.

GREAT FOR PARTIES
Get your "SUPREMACY" set to-
day, then invite your friends to test
their abilityat warstrategy,diplom
acy, and shrewd manoeuvring: Price
20/ Post Free, complete with all
equipment and printed instructions:

At Your Stationers Or CLIP
AND SEND THE COUPON

To the ELECTRIC LAMPHOUSE LTD,
11 MannersStz,Wellington:
Enclosed is 81. Please send me; Post
Free, 4Supremacy Outfit, with all
equipment,Playing board, dice, etc:

NAME

ADDRESS

"Listener

Recognised dealerswhohavenot already
obtained ~supplies should write at oncefor our terms_


